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NHS West Suffolk CCG
NHS West Suffolk CCG
NHS West Suffolk CCG
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NHS West Suffolk CCG
NHS West Suffolk CCG
NHS West Suffolk CCG
NHS West Suffolk CCG
NHS West Suffolk CCG
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Healthcare
Healthcare
Healthcare
Healthcare
Healthcare
Healthcare
Healthcare
Healthcare
Healthcare
Healthcare
Healthcare
Healthcare
Ambulance
Healthcare
Healthcare
Healthcare
Healthcare
Healthcare
Healthcare
Healthcare
Healthcare
Healthcare
Healthcare
Healthcare
Healthcare
Healthcare
Healthcare
Healthcare
Healthcare
Computer Contracts
Healthcare
Healthcare
Healthcare
Healthcare
Healthcare
Healthcare
Healthcare
Healthcare
Healthcare
Healthcare
Ambulance
Healthcare
Healthcare
Healthcare
Healthcare
Contracts Payment
Contracts Payment
Contracts Payment

Contracts Payment

West Suffolk Clinical Commissioning Group over £2

ACUTE HEALTHCARE

ACUTE HEALTHCARE

ACUTE HEALTHCARE

ACUTE HEALTHCARE

ACUTE HEALTHCARE

ACUTE HEALTHCARE

ACUTE HEALTHCARE

ACUTE HEALTHCARE

ACUTE HEALTHCARE

ACUTE HEALTHCARE

ACUTE HEALTHCARE

ACUTE HEALTHCARE

AMBULANCE SERVICES

ACUTE HEALTHCARE

CHC ADULT FULLY FUNDED

CHC ADULT FULLY FUNDED
MENTAL HEALTH CONTRACTS
CHILDREN SERVICES

COMMUNITY SERVICES
COMMUNITY SERVICES
COMMUNITY SERVICES
EDUCATION AND TRAINING
FUNDED NURSING CARE

GENERAL RESERVE - PROGRAMME
GENERAL RESERVE - PROGRAMME
GP PLUS

GP PLUS

GP PLUS

GP PLUS

IM&T

MENTAL HEALTH CONTRACTS
MENTAL HEALTH CONTRACTS
MENTAL HEALTH CONTRACTS
MENTAL HEALTH CONTRACTS
MENTAL HEALTH CONTRACTS
MENTAL HEALTH CONTRACTS
MENTAL HEALTH CONTRACTS
MENTAL HEALTH CONTRACTS
URGENT CARE

URGENT CARE

PATIENT TRANSPORT

PLANNED CARE

PLANNED CARE

PLANNED CARE

PLANNED CARE

PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING
PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING
PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING
PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING

WEST SUFFOLK NHS FOUNDATION TRUST
MID ESSEX HOSPITALS SERVICES NHS TRUST
EAST SUFFOLK AND NORTH ESSEX NHS FOUNDATION TRUST

NORFOLK & NORWICH UNIVERSITY HOSPITALS NHS FOUNDATION TRUST

EAST SUFFOLK AND NORTH ESSEX NHS FOUNDATION TRUST
EAST SUFFOLK AND NORTH ESSEX NHS FOUNDATION TRUST
EAST SUFFOLK AND NORTH ESSEX NHS FOUNDATION TRUST
ROYAL PAPWORTH HOSPITAL NHS FOUNDATION TRUST
CAMBRIDGE UNIVERSITY HOSPITALS NHS FOUNDATION TRUST
CAMBRIDGE UNIVERSITY HOSPITALS NHS FOUNDATION TRUST
WEST SUFFOLK NHS FOUNDATION TRUST

WEST SUFFOLK NHS FOUNDATION TRUST

EAST OF ENGLAND AMBULANCE SERVICE NHS TRUST

WEST SUFFOLK NHS FOUNDATION TRUST

NHS IPSWICH AND EAST SUFFOLK CCG

SUFFOLK COUNTY COUNCIL

NORFOLK & SUFFOLK NHS FOUNDATION TRUST

SUFFOLK COUNTY COUNCIL

NORFOLK COMMUNITY HEALTH AND CARE NHS TRUST
ESSEX PARTNERSHIP UNIVERSITY NHS FT

WEST SUFFOLK NHS FOUNDATION TRUST

SUFFOLK BROKERAGE LTD

PARTNERSHIP IN CARE LTD

WEST SUFFOLK NHS FOUNDATION TRUST

ST EDMUNDSBURY BOROUGH COUNCIL

SUFFOLK GP FEDERATION CIC

SUFFOLK GP FEDERATION CIC

SUFFOLK GP FEDERATION CIC

SUFFOLK GP FEDERATION CIC

NHS NEL CSU

SUFFOLK COUNTY COUNCIL

SUFFOLK COUNTY COUNCIL

NORFOLK & SUFFOLK NHS FOUNDATION TRUST

NORFOLK & SUFFOLK NHS FOUNDATION TRUST
CAMBRIDGESHIRE & PETERBOROUGH NHS FOUNDATION TRUST
SUFFOLK COUNTY COUNCIL

SUFFOLK COUNTY COUNCIL

SUFFOLK COUNTY COUNCIL

SUFFOLK GP FEDERATION CIC

CARE UK (URGENT CARE) LTD

E-ZEC MEDICAL TRANSPORT SERVICES LTD

SUFFOLK GP FEDERATION CIC

BMI HEALTHCARE LTD

ALLIED HEALTH PROFESSIONALS SUFFOLK CIC

SUFFOLK GP FEDERATION CIC

BRANDON MEDICAL PRACTICE

CHRISTMAS MALTINGS & CLEMENTS PRACTICE

DR KILNER & PARTNERS

FOREST GROUP PRACTICE BURY ROAD BRANDON

Franacion umber AP Amount €

25869734
25904694
25937741
25970207
25970210
25970213
25970215
25970241
26126624
26126624
26151347
26204269
25937821
26005313
26188697
26204129
25859248
26188699
25940101
25987907
26204268
26103845
25910526
25937933
26103949
25859189
25869631
26204200
26204215
25871061
25987916
25987917
25859241
25859248
25937658
26062905
25987911
25987914
25859184
25859264
25799133
25869609
25970208
26103909
26204207
25927935
25927936
25927940
25927941

53,419.93 0000413893
32,601.00 2000110454
266,354.00 6000003441
113,495.03 GF50008498
298,158.65 6000003295
28,761.50 6000003275
129,698.63 6000003281
349,927.00 57794929
28,506.50 70022097

2,422,392.00 70022097

65,749.33 0000414101

7,533,743.00 0000414168

741,032.78 8112657
784,000.00 0000413785
36,554.18 7021000866
48,941.20 9222826
40,979.33 6000005356
43,034.00 9222671
29,340.38 2000023603
25,137.08 10064472

2,081,255.83 0000414180

83,000.00 819
34,004.41 104054-08-FEB-2019
110,000.00 0000413947
164,313.00 1079953
80,652.00 4200
26,556.00 4198
26,556.00 4258
80,652.00 4260
47,207.50 7312808588
73,645.26 9221130
29,300.01 9221127
231,570.30 6000005320

1,711,720.42 6000005356

28,751.67 9900024000
187,232.03 9222394
115,986.92 9221133

44,442.32 9221124

42,628.00 4201
134,820.78 100086366
166,250.44 115078

29,166.67 4174

94,500.38 0000103593
152,887.20 2419

29,166.67 4251

55,982.42 SU000026543
141,185.01 SU000026545
127,750.30 SU000026549

83,027.02 SU000026551
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28/02/2019
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Contracts Payment
Contracts Payment
Contracts Payment
Contracts Payment
Contracts Payment
Contracts Payment
Contracts Payment
Contracts Payment
Contracts Payment
Contracts Payment
Contracts Payment
Contracts Payment
Contracts Payment
Contracts Payment
Dispensing Payment
Contracts Payment
Contracts Payment
Contracts Payment
Contracts Payment
Dispensing Payment
Contracts Payment
Contracts Payment
Computer Maintenance
Healthcare
Healthcare
Corporate Recharge

Healthcare

PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING
PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING
PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING
PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING
PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING
PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING
PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING
PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING
PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING
PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING
PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING
PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING
PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING
PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING
PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING
PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING
PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING
PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING
PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING
PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING
PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING
PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING
PRIMARY CARE IT

CCG CONTRIBUTIONS TO CLINICAL ACADEMIC RESERVE
CCG CONTRIBUTIONS TO CLINICAL ACADEMIC RESERVE

STRATEGY & DEVELOPMENT
URGENT CARE

GUILDHALL & BARROW SURGERY
MOUNT FARM SURGERY

ORCHARD HOUSE SURGERY NEWMARKET
REYNARD SURGERY

SURGERY STEEDS MEADOW

SWAN SURGERY

VICTORIA SURGERY

WOOLPIT HEALTH CENTRE
HAVERHILL FAMILY PRACTICE
HARDWICKE HOUSE GROUP PRACTICE
DR DALEY & PARTNERS

DR HELLER & PARTNERS

GUILDHALL SURGERY

HEALTH CENTRE BACK HILLS

HEALTH CENTRE BACK HILLS

MARKET CROSS SURGERY

OAKFIELD SURGERY NEWMARKET
ROOKERY MEDICAL CENTRE

SIAM SURGERY

WOOLPIT HEALTH CENTRE

STANTON SURGERY

WICKHAMBROOK SURGERY

NHS NEL CSU

NHS IPSWICH AND EAST SUFFOLK CCG
NHS IPSWICH AND EAST SUFFOLK CCG
SUFFOLK COUNTY COUNCIL

CARE UK (URGENT CARE) LTD

25927943
25927949
25927952
25927954
25927958
25927960
25927962
25927964
25927966
25953998
26121254
26121256
26121262
26121266
26121266
26121268
26121271
26121277
26121279
26121287
26121290
26122239
25871061
25835917
26188895
26126749
25859283

108,816.01
111,058.72
93,836.14
69,633.11
96,193.47
97,392.59
96,204.05
126,920.93
118,490.95
214,293.79
38,269.58
37,340.55
43,214.57
70,995.69
35,632.53
85,499.51
48,988.80
100,821.03
71,530.93
33,385.36
42,887.15
40,205.31
70,811.25
53,428.63
53,212.46
49,673.00
142,686.10

5U000026553
5U000026560
5U000026563
SU000026565
SU000026569
SU000026571
SU000026573
SU000026575
SU000026577
SU000026556
SU000026648
SU000026650
SU000026657
SU000026661
SU000026661
SU000026663
SU000026666
SU000026672
SU000026674
SU000026682
SU000026687
SU000026685
7312808588
7021000862
7021000880
9222701
100086369



