West Suffolk Clinical Commissioning Group over £25k spend report February 2019

Entity	Date	Expense Type	Expense area	Supplier	Transaction number AP	Amount (£) Purchase invoice number
NHS West Suffolk CCG	28/02/2019	Healthcare	ACUTE HEALTHCARE	WEST SUFFOLK NHS FOUNDATION TRUST	25869734	53,419.93 0000413893
NHS West Suffolk CCG	28/02/2019	Healthcare	ACUTE HEALTHCARE	MID ESSEX HOSPITALS SERVICES NHS TRUST	25904694	32,601.00 2000110454
NHS West Suffolk CCG	28/02/2019	Healthcare	ACUTE HEALTHCARE	EAST SUFFOLK AND NORTH ESSEX NHS FOUNDATION TRUST	25937741	266,354.00 6000003441
NHS West Suffolk CCG	28/02/2019	Healthcare	ACUTE HEALTHCARE	NORFOLK & NORWICH UNIVERSITY HOSPITALS NHS FOUNDATION TRUST	25970207	113,495.03 GF50008498
NHS West Suffolk CCG	28/02/2019	Healthcare	ACUTE HEALTHCARE	EAST SUFFOLK AND NORTH ESSEX NHS FOUNDATION TRUST	25970210	298,158.65 6000003295
NHS West Suffolk CCG	28/02/2019	Healthcare	ACUTE HEALTHCARE	EAST SUFFOLK AND NORTH ESSEX NHS FOUNDATION TRUST	25970213	28,761.50 6000003275
NHS West Suffolk CCG	28/02/2019	Healthcare	ACUTE HEALTHCARE	EAST SUFFOLK AND NORTH ESSEX NHS FOUNDATION TRUST	25970215	129,698.63 6000003281
NHS West Suffolk CCG	28/02/2019	Healthcare	ACUTE HEALTHCARE	ROYAL PAPWORTH HOSPITAL NHS FOUNDATION TRUST	25970241	349,927.00 57794929
NHS West Suffolk CCG	28/02/2019	Healthcare	ACUTE HEALTHCARE	CAMBRIDGE UNIVERSITY HOSPITALS NHS FOUNDATION TRUST	26126624	28,506.50 70022097
NHS West Suffolk CCG	28/02/2019	Healthcare	ACUTE HEALTHCARE	CAMBRIDGE UNIVERSITY HOSPITALS NHS FOUNDATION TRUST	26126624	2,422,392.00 70022097
NHS West Suffolk CCG	28/02/2019	Healthcare	ACUTE HEALTHCARE	WEST SUFFOLK NHS FOUNDATION TRUST	26151347	65,749.33 0000414101
NHS West Suffolk CCG	28/02/2019	Healthcare	ACUTE HEALTHCARE	WEST SUFFOLK NHS FOUNDATION TRUST	26204269	7,533,743.00 0000414168
NHS West Suffolk CCG	28/02/2019	Ambulance	AMBULANCE SERVICES	EAST OF ENGLAND AMBULANCE SERVICE NHS TRUST	25937821	741,032.78 8112657
NHS West Suffolk CCG	28/02/2019	Healthcare	ACUTE HEALTHCARE	WEST SUFFOLK NHS FOUNDATION TRUST	26005313	784,000.00 0000413785
NHS West Suffolk CCG	28/02/2019	Healthcare	CHC ADULT FULLY FUNDED	NHS IPSWICH AND EAST SUFFOLK CCG	26188697	36,554.18 7021000866
NHS West Suffolk CCG	28/02/2019	Healthcare	CHC ADULT FULLY FUNDED	SUFFOLK COUNTY COUNCIL	26204129	48,941.20 9222826
NHS West Suffolk CCG	28/02/2019	Healthcare	MENTAL HEALTH CONTRACTS	NORFOLK & SUFFOLK NHS FOUNDATION TRUST	25859248	40,979.33 6000005356
NHS West Suffolk CCG	28/02/2019	Healthcare	CHILDREN SERVICES	SUFFOLK COUNTY COUNCIL	26188699	43,034.00 9222671
NHS West Suffolk CCG	28/02/2019	Healthcare	COMMUNITY SERVICES	NORFOLK COMMUNITY HEALTH AND CARE NHS TRUST	25940101	29,340.38 2000023603
NHS West Suffolk CCG	28/02/2019	Healthcare	COMMUNITY SERVICES	ESSEX PARTNERSHIP UNIVERSITY NHS FT	25987907	25,137.08 10064472
NHS West Suffolk CCG	28/02/2019	Healthcare	COMMUNITY SERVICES	WEST SUFFOLK NHS FOUNDATION TRUST	26204268	2,081,255.83 0000414180
NHS West Suffolk CCG	28/02/2019	Healthcare	EDUCATION AND TRAINING	SUFFOLK BROKERAGE LTD	26103845	83,000.00 819
NHS West Suffolk CCG	28/02/2019	Healthcare	FUNDED NURSING CARE	PARTNERSHIP IN CARE LTD	25910526	34,004.41 104054-08-FEB-2019
NHS West Suffolk CCG	28/02/2019	Healthcare	GENERAL RESERVE - PROGRAMME	WEST SUFFOLK NHS FOUNDATION TRUST	25937933	110,000.00 0000413947
NHS West Suffolk CCG	28/02/2019	Healthcare	GENERAL RESERVE - PROGRAMME	ST EDMUNDSBURY BOROUGH COUNCIL	26103949	164,313.00 1079953
NHS West Suffolk CCG	28/02/2019	Healthcare	GP PLUS	SUFFOLK GP FEDERATION CIC	25859189	80,652.00 4200
NHS West Suffolk CCG	28/02/2019	Healthcare	GP PLUS	SUFFOLK GP FEDERATION CIC	25869631	26,556.00 4198
NHS West Suffolk CCG	28/02/2019	Healthcare	GP PLUS	SUFFOLK GP FEDERATION CIC	26204200	26,556.00 4258
NHS West Suffolk CCG	28/02/2019	Healthcare	GP PLUS	SUFFOLK GP FEDERATION CIC	26204215	80,652.00 4260
NHS West Suffolk CCG	28/02/2019	Computer Contracts	IM&T	NHS NEL CSU	25871061	47,207.50 7312808588
NHS West Suffolk CCG	28/02/2019	Healthcare	MENTAL HEALTH CONTRACTS	SUFFOLK COUNTY COUNCIL	25987916	73,645.26 9221130
NHS West Suffolk CCG	28/02/2019	Healthcare	MENTAL HEALTH CONTRACTS	SUFFOLK COUNTY COUNCIL	25987917	29,300.01 9221127
NHS West Suffolk CCG	28/02/2019	Healthcare	MENTAL HEALTH CONTRACTS MENTAL HEALTH CONTRACTS	NORFOLK & SUFFOLK NHS FOUNDATION TRUST NORFOLK & SUFFOLK NHS FOUNDATION TRUST	25859241 25859248	231,570.30 6000005320 1,711,720.42 6000005356
NHS West Suffolk CCG	28/02/2019	Healthcare				
NHS West Suffolk CCG NHS West Suffolk CCG	28/02/2019 28/02/2019	Healthcare Healthcare	MENTAL HEALTH CONTRACTS MENTAL HEALTH CONTRACTS	CAMBRIDGESHIRE & PETERBOROUGH NHS FOUNDATION TRUST SUFFOLK COUNTY COUNCIL	25937658 26062905	28,751.67 9900024000 187,232.03 9222394
NHS West Suffolk CCG	28/02/2019	Healthcare	MENTAL HEALTH CONTRACTS MENTAL HEALTH CONTRACTS	SUFFOLK COUNTY COUNCIL	25987911	115,986.92 9221133
NHS West Suffolk CCG	28/02/2019	Healthcare	MENTAL HEALTH CONTRACTS MENTAL HEALTH CONTRACTS	SUFFOLK COUNTY COUNCIL	25987911	44,442.32 9221124
NHS West Suffolk CCG	28/02/2019	Healthcare	URGENT CARE	SUFFOLK COUNTY COUNCIL SUFFOLK GP FEDERATION CIC	25859184	42,628.00 4201
NHS West Suffolk CCG	28/02/2019	Healthcare	URGENT CARE	CARE UK (URGENT CARE) LTD	25859264	134,820.78 100086366
NHS West Suffolk CCG	28/02/2019	Ambulance	PATIENT TRANSPORT	E-ZEC MEDICAL TRANSPORT SERVICES LTD	25799133	166,250.44 115078
NHS West Suffolk CCG	28/02/2019	Healthcare	PLANNED CARE	SUFFOLK GP FEDERATION CIC	25869609	29,166.67 4174
NHS West Suffolk CCG	28/02/2019	Healthcare	PLANNED CARE	BMI HEALTHCARE LTD	25970208	94,500.38 0000103593
NHS West Suffolk CCG	28/02/2019	Healthcare	PLANNED CARE	ALLIED HEALTH PROFESSIONALS SUFFOLK CIC	26103909	152,887.20 2419
NHS West Suffolk CCG	28/02/2019	Healthcare	PLANNED CARE	SUFFOLK GP FEDERATION CIC	26204207	29,166.67 4251
NHS West Suffolk CCG	28/02/2019	Contracts Payment	PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING	BRANDON MEDICAL PRACTICE	25927935	55,982.42 SU000026543
NHS West Suffolk CCG	28/02/2019	Contracts Payment	PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING	CHRISTMAS MALTINGS & CLEMENTS PRACTICE	25927936	141,185.01 SU000026545
NHS West Suffolk CCG	28/02/2019	Contracts Payment	PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING	DR KILNER & PARTNERS	25927940	127,750.30 SU000026549
NHS West Suffolk CCG	28/02/2019	Contracts Payment	PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING	FOREST GROUP PRACTICE BURY ROAD BRANDON	25927941	83,027.02 SU000026551
		,				

NHS West Suffolk CCG	28/02/2019	Contracts Payment	PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING	GUILDHALL & BARROW SURGERY	25927943	108,816.01 SU000026553
NHS West Suffolk CCG	28/02/2019	Contracts Payment	PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING	MOUNT FARM SURGERY	25927949	111,058.72 SU000026560
NHS West Suffolk CCG	28/02/2019	Contracts Payment	PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING	ORCHARD HOUSE SURGERY NEWMARKET	25927952	93,836.14 SU000026563
NHS West Suffolk CCG	28/02/2019	Contracts Payment	PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING	REYNARD SURGERY	25927954	69,633.11 SU000026565
NHS West Suffolk CCG	28/02/2019	Contracts Payment	PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING	SURGERY STEEDS MEADOW	25927958	96,193.47 SU000026569
NHS West Suffolk CCG	28/02/2019	Contracts Payment	PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING	SWAN SURGERY	25927960	97,392.59 SU000026571
NHS West Suffolk CCG	28/02/2019	Contracts Payment	PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING	VICTORIA SURGERY	25927962	96,204.05 SU000026573
NHS West Suffolk CCG	28/02/2019	Contracts Payment	PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING	WOOLPIT HEALTH CENTRE	25927964	126,920.93 SU000026575
NHS West Suffolk CCG	28/02/2019	Contracts Payment	PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING	HAVERHILL FAMILY PRACTICE	25927966	118,490.95 SU000026577
NHS West Suffolk CCG	28/02/2019	Contracts Payment	PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING	HARDWICKE HOUSE GROUP PRACTICE	25953998	214,293.79 SU000026556
NHS West Suffolk CCG	28/02/2019	Contracts Payment	PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING	DR DALEY & PARTNERS	26121254	38,269.58 SU000026648
NHS West Suffolk CCG	28/02/2019	Contracts Payment	PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING	DR HELLER & PARTNERS	26121256	37,340.55 SU000026650
NHS West Suffolk CCG	28/02/2019	Contracts Payment	PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING	GUILDHALL SURGERY	26121262	43,214.57 SU000026657
NHS West Suffolk CCG	28/02/2019	Contracts Payment	PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING	HEALTH CENTRE BACK HILLS	26121266	70,995.69 SU000026661
NHS West Suffolk CCG	28/02/2019	Dispensing Payment	PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING	HEALTH CENTRE BACK HILLS	26121266	35,632.53 SU000026661
NHS West Suffolk CCG	28/02/2019	Contracts Payment	PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING	MARKET CROSS SURGERY	26121268	85,499.51 SU000026663
NHS West Suffolk CCG	28/02/2019	Contracts Payment	PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING	OAKFIELD SURGERY NEWMARKET	26121271	48,988.80 SU000026666
NHS West Suffolk CCG	28/02/2019	Contracts Payment	PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING	ROOKERY MEDICAL CENTRE	26121277	100,821.03 SU000026672
NHS West Suffolk CCG	28/02/2019	Contracts Payment	PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING	SIAM SURGERY	26121279	71,530.93 SU000026674
NHS West Suffolk CCG	28/02/2019	Dispensing Payment	PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING	WOOLPIT HEALTH CENTRE	26121287	33,385.36 SU000026682
NHS West Suffolk CCG	28/02/2019	Contracts Payment	PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING	STANTON SURGERY	26121290	42,887.15 SU000026687
NHS West Suffolk CCG	28/02/2019	Contracts Payment	PRC DELEGATED CO-COMMISSIONING	WICKHAMBROOK SURGERY	26122239	40,205.31 SU000026685
NHS West Suffolk CCG	28/02/2019	Computer Maintenance	PRIMARY CARE IT	NHS NEL CSU	25871061	70,811.25 7312808588
NHS West Suffolk CCG	28/02/2019	Healthcare	CCG CONTRIBUTIONS TO CLINICAL ACADEMIC RESERVE	NHS IPSWICH AND EAST SUFFOLK CCG	25835917	53,428.63 7021000862
NHS West Suffolk CCG	28/02/2019	Healthcare	CCG CONTRIBUTIONS TO CLINICAL ACADEMIC RESERVE	NHS IPSWICH AND EAST SUFFOLK CCG	26188895	53,212.46 7021000880
NHS West Suffolk CCG	28/02/2019	Corporate Recharge	STRATEGY & DEVELOPMENT	SUFFOLK COUNTY COUNCIL	26126749	49,673.00 9222701
NHS West Suffolk CCG	28/02/2019	Healthcare	URGENT CARE	CARE UK (URGENT CARE) LTD	25859283	142,686.10 100086369